
Utica Track and Field 2016 Schedule 
 
                         Meet Name                                                      Start Time                          Who  can/will compete   
Friday April 8              Away       9th & 10th grade Dakota Invite                   11am                           All 9th & 10th graders 
Thursday April 14      Home       Dual Meet vs. Chippewa Valley                   4pm                             All team members 
Tuesday April 19        Away        Dual Meet at Port Huron Northern (PHN)  4pm                             All team members 
Saturday April 23       Away        Oxford Invitational                                       10 am                          Selected team members 
Thursday April 28      Away        Dual Meet at Marine City                             4pm                             All team members 
Friday April 29           Away        Stevenson Titan Relays                                3:30pm                        Selected team members 
Saturday April 30      Away         Brighton Bulldog Invite                                 10 am                          Selected team members 
Thursday May 5         Home       Dual Meet vs Anchor Bay                             4pm                             All team members 
Saturday May 7          Away        Algonac Muskrat Classic                              9am                             Selected team members  
Thursday May 12     Home         Dual Meet vs Port Huron                              4pm                             All team members 
Saturday May 14       Away        Dakota Invitational                                       10 am                   Majority of team can compete      
TBD (5/20 or 5/21)   Away         Regional Championship                              4pm                             Selected team members                      
Tuesday May 24        Away         MAC Championship at PHN                        3 pm                            Selected team members 
Thursday May 26      Away         Macomb County Championships  (Mott)    4 pm                            Qualifying team members 
Saturday June 4         Away         MHSAA State Finals (Hudsonville HS)         9am                             Top 2 at Regionals compete 
 
Wednesday June 8      Alumni Meet and Banquet  (tentative date) 


